
Date Arena Start Time Mins Group
Saturday, October 28, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Fogerty North 7:30 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Fogerty South 8:00 AM 60 White

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 90 Gray

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Fogerty North 8:10 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Fogerty North 9:20 AM 60 White

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Fogerty North 10:30 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Fogerty North 7:30 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 White

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Fogerty North 8:40 AM 60 Blue

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Fogerty North 9:50 AM 60 White

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Fogerty North 11:00 AM 60 Gray

-- Feb 10th Sessions will be Cubs Graduation Day --
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